Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jackson Brill 212 - Age 14 & Under 1 M 38:33.304 38:33.851
2  Derek Call 217 - Age 30-39 2 M 40:02.468 40:03.328
3 Christopher Victor 303 - Age 20-29 3 M 40:45.631  40:46.559
4  Rowdy Akers 202 1 Age 30-39 4 M 41:17.847  41:17.847
5 Tom Nist 265 1 Age 50-59 5 M 41:51.855 41:52.545
6 Ryan Anderson 203 2  Age 30-39 6 M 43:15.610 1:03:32.610
7  Austin Willes 310 1 Age 15-19 7 M 45:21.678  45:25.537
8 Kim Croshy 318 - Age 20-29 1 F 45:39.397  45:39.397
9 Dennis Doan 226 1 Age 40-49 8 M 46:36.615 46:36.615
10 Dennis Ahern 201 2 Age 50-59 9 M 47:23.347 47:25.766
11 Stephanie Overgaard 272 - Age 20-29 2 F 48:06.403 48:12.388
12 Jodi Meine 261 - Age 30-39 3 F 48:38.787  48:42.589
13 Kylene Natan 263 1 Age 20-29 4 F 49:19.981  49:28.746
14 Denise Otter 270 1 Age 40-49 5 F 49:27.700 49:36.221
15 Rachael Bazzett 315 2 Age 20-29 6 F 50:18.224  50:20.852
16 Charles Diemart 224 1 Age 20-29 10 M 50:52.692  50:56.245
17 JEFF Guzl 238 3 Age 50-59 11 M 51:30.138  51:40.467
18 Nick Wade 304 3  Age 30-39 12 M 51:55.741 51:58.416
19 Lori Murphy 262 1 Age 30-39 7 F 52:01.882 52:05.731
20 David Overgaard 273 2  Age 20-29 13 M 52:31.084 52:36.561
21 Jenny Carroll 219 2 Age 30-39 8 F 52:44.062 52:51.741
22  Anthony Haskett 241 3 Age 20-29 14 M 52:50.395 52:50.395
23 Bart Davis 223 2  Age 40-49 15 M 52:51.660 52:59.625
24 Jennifer Davis 319 2  Age 40-49 9 F 52:52.218 52:59.589
25 Paige Thomas 320 3  Age 20-29 10 F 53:01.304 53:04.119
26 Devin Teeter 298 4  Age 20-29 16 M 53:02.035 53:20.038
27 Talis Siegel 284 5 Age 20-29 17 M 53:02.050 53:05.606
28 Samantha Brown 213 4  Age 20-29 11 F 53:02.760 53:05.626
29 Brandy Siei Aff 285 3  Age 30-39 12 F 53:05.783 53:05.783
30 George Lee 256 6 Age 20-29 18 M 53:28.326  53:32.125
31 Lori Dille 225 4  Age 30-39 13 F 54:24.669 54:25.580
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Julie
Elise
Johnnie
Pam
Don
tricia
David
David
Francie
Tabitha
Jenny
Kristin
Matthew
Wendy
Miranda
Jenny
Amy
Gene
Erika
Skylar
Kerri
Robin
Sparkle
Rachel
Tanya
Claire
Von
jenny
Claudia
Kris
Deborah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Bush
Overgaard
Naylor
Gross
Barrett
wilson
Tuttle
Martin
Hill

Wells
Stinson
Maughan
Post
Earll
Welch
Carper
Hansmeier
Gallegos
Couch
Adams
Renick
O'Neill
Paterson
Jones
Savage
Sitts

Sitts
stear
Brulotte
Ryals
Holland

Place
Bib Masters
216
271
264
237
317
312
302
258
63
306
293
260
275
228
305
218
239
316
222
134
278
267
274
251
282
286
287
292
214
281
246

Run 4 Luv 2013

Full

Plac
Div
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10K Run
Results - All

e
Division
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
14
15
19
16
20
17
21
22
18
19
20
21
23
22
23
24
25
24
26
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
26
33
34
35
36

Gender
F
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Chip Time
55:08.353
55:46.041
55:53.521
56:16.116
56:25.947
56:43.662
57.02.625
57:02.949
57.04.512
57:05.631
57:15.717
57:55.180
57:55.717
57:57.308
58:01.727
58:20.123
58:33.889
58:40.070
59:08.350
59:24.898
59:35.138
59:59.706

1:00:02.018

1:00:37.763
1:00:38.862
1:00:56.268
1:00:56.278
1:01:44.179
1:01:59.194
1:02:29.963
1:03:02.067

Gun Time
55:10.501
55:53.502
55:53.521
56:24.229
56:25.947
56:44.182
57:02.625
57:02.949
57:10.600
57:05.631
57:21.524
57:55.180
58:09.169
58:03.007
58:20.069
58:20.123
58:33.889
58:40.070
59:14.053
59:30.861
59:40.109

1:00:09.639

1:00:07.732
1:00:48.063
1:00:52.391
1:01:06.549
1:01:06.433
1:01:55.351
1:02:04.884
1:02:37.139
1:03:04.901

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Derek
Lori
Rebecca
Bonnie
Tony
Amanda
Denise
Billy
Dorian
KATHERINE
Eric
Casey
Jodi
donna
dave
Dana
Sarah
Mary
Mark
Rhonda
Kimberly
Kacy
Liane
Tara
barb
nancy
Tami
AnitaNell
Patti

Jen
Cindy
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Last Name
Best
Williams
Flinders
Prisbrey
Fitzpatrick
Richards
Tuominen
Edney
Willes
WONG
Ebright
Lea
Trent
osswald
osswald
Haskett
Teeter
Graeff
Stinson
Holder
Bohrer
Conradi
Betts
Rucker
Smith
taylor
Clark
Swanson
Smith
Barney
Johnson

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

206 10 Age 20-29
311 13 Age 30-39
234 14  Age 30-39
276 6 Age 40-49
233 5 Age 50-59
279 9 Age 20-29
301 7  Age 40-49
231 15 Age 30-39
309 7  Age 30-39
313 8 Age 40-49
230 8 Age 30-39
255 16 Age 30-39
299 17 Age 30-39
268 9 Age 40-49
269 3 Age 40-49
240 10 Age 20-29
297 11 Age 20-29
235 1 Age70-79
294 6 Age 50-59
245 10 Age 40-49
209 12 Age 20-29
221 18 Age 30-39
208 11 Age 40-49
280 DNS Age 20-29
288 DNS Age 50-59
296 DNS Age 40-49
220 DNS Age 30-39
295 DNS Age 50-59
289 DNS Age 50-59
204 DNS Age 30-39
250 DNS Age 40-49

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
27
37
38
39
28
40
41
42
29
43
30
44
45
46
31
47
48
49
32
50
51
52
53
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
1:04:29.650
1:04:44.509
1:04:45.163
1:05:04.510
1:05:20.637
1:06:03.679
1:06:04.799
1:06:22.886
1:06:24.024
1:08:42.943
1:08:44.260
1:09:12.072
1:12:16.188
1:12:24.358
1:12:24.515
1:13:58.198
1:14:57.683
1:19:15.351
1:24:23.335
1:27:12.041
1:34:41.273
1:34:41.391
1:34:49.239

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:04:29.650
1:04:48.205
1.05:06.844
1:05:20.475
1:05:35.220
1:06:14.657
1:06:05.483
1:06:28.594
1:06:28.773
1:08:42.943
1:09:01.537
1:09:12.072
1:12:23.492
1:12:46.381
1:12:46.400
1:14:11.262
1:15:15.823
1:19:31.260
1:24:47.178
1:27:41.940
1:34:49.943
1:34:49.826
1:35:18.962
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Nicole
Kelley
Michele
Kate
Jennifer
Samantha
Adriana
Darlene
Alisa
Lesley
Daniel
Eden
Jessica
Holly
Andrew
Larisa
Alissa
Pam
Shelly
shannon
Dawn
sherri
Mary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Beall

Bulgin
Kozel
Hunter
Hazard Davis
Tucker
Bowens
Stattner
Kagukina
Hollister
Erwin
Borrowman
Lorello
Easton
Hunter
Schiers
Bettencourt
Wells

Ray

hayes
Nistal
mason
Koster

Place
Bib Masters
205
215
254
248
243
300
211
291
252
247
232
210
257
229
249
283
207
307
277
242
266
259
253

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jackson Brill 212 - Age 14 & Under 1 M 38:33.304 38:33.851
2 Derek Call 217 - Age 30-39 2 M 40:02.468  40:03.328
3 Christopher Victor 303 - Age 20-29 3 M 40:45.631  40:46.559
4  Rowdy Akers 202 1 Age 30-39 4 M 41:17.847  41:17.847
5 Tom Nist 265 1 Age 50-59 5 M 41:51.855 41:52.545
6 Ryan Anderson 203 2 Age 30-39 6 M 43:15.610 1:03:32.610
7  Austin Willes 310 1 Age 15-19 7 M 45:21.678  45:25.537
9 Dennis Doan 226 1 Age 40-49 8 M 46:36.615 46:36.615
10 Dennis Ahern 201 2  Age 50-59 9 M 47:23.347 47:25.766
16 Charles Diemart 224 1 Age 20-29 10 M 50:52.692  50:56.245
17 JEFF GuUzl 238 3 Age 50-59 11 M 51:30.138  51:40.467
18 Nick Wade 304 3 Age 30-39 12 M 51:55.741 51:58.416
20 David Overgaard 273 2 Age 20-29 13 M 52:31.084 52:36.561
22 Anthony Haskett 241 3 Age 20-29 14 M 52:50.395 52:50.395
23 Bart Davis 223 2 Age 40-49 15 M 52:51.660 52:59.625
26 Devin Teeter 298 4  Age 20-29 16 M 53:02.035 53:20.038
27 Talis Siegel 284 5 Age 20-29 17 M 53:02.050 53:05.606
30 George Lee 256 6 Age 20-29 18 M 53:28.326  53:32.125
34  Johnnie Naylor 264 4  Age 30-39 19 M 55:53.521  55:53.521
36 Don Barrett 317 7  Age 20-29 20 M 56:25.947 56:25.947
38 David Tuttle 302 1 Age 60-69 21 M 57:02.625 57:02.625
39 David Martin 258 5 Age 30-39 22 M 57:02.949 57:02.949
44  Matthew Post 275 8 Age 20-29 23 M 57:55.717 58:09.169
49 Gene Gallegos 316 4  Age 50-59 24 M 58:40.070 58:40.070
51 Skylar Adams 134 9 Age 20-29 25 M 59:24.898 59:30.861
58 Von Sitts 287 6 Age 30-39 26 M 1:00:56.278 1:01:06.433
63 Derek Best 206 10 Age 20-29 27 M 1:04:29.650 1:04:29.650
67 Tony Fitzpatrick 233 5 Age 50-59 28 M 1:05:20.637 1:05:35.220
71 Dorian Willes 309 7  Age 30-39 29 M 1:06:24.024 1:06:28.773
73 Eric Ebright 230 8 Age 30-39 30 M 1:08:44.260 1:09:01.537
77 dave osswald 269 3  Age 40-49 31 M 1:12:24.515 1:12:46.400
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

81 Mark

DNS Kelley
DNS Daniel
DNS Andrew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stinson
Bulgin
Erwin
Hunter

294
215
232
249

Place

Run 4 Luv 2013

Full Results - Male

10K Run

Place

Div
6
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
32
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
M

M
M
M

Chip Time
1:24:23.335
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:24:47.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
12
13
14
15
19
21
24
25
28
29
31
32
33
35
37
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
50
52
53
54
55
56
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First Name
Kim
Stephanie
Jodi
Kylene
Denise
Rachael
Lori
Jenny
Jennifer
Paige
Samantha
Brandy
Lori
Julie
Elise
Pam
tricia
Francie
Tabitha
Jenny
Kristin
Wendy
Miranda
Jenny
Amy
Erika
Kerri
Robin
Sparkle
Rachel
Tanya

Last Name
Crosby
Overgaard
Meine
Natan
Otter
Bazzett
Murphy
Carroll
Davis
Thomas
Brown

Siei Aff
Dille

Bush
Overgaard
Gross
wilson

Hill

Wells
Stinson
Maughan
Earll
Welch
Carper
Hansmeier
Couch
Renick
O'Neill
Paterson
Jones
Savage

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
318
272
261
263
270
315
262
219
319
320
213
285
225
216
271
237
312
63
306
293
260
228
305
218
239
222
278
267
274
251
282

Place
Div

[
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

2/10/2013

Place
Gender

[
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
45:39.397
48:06.403
48:38.787
49:19.981
49:27.700
50:18.224
52:01.882
52:44.062
52:52.218
53:01.304
53:02.760
53:05.783
54:24.669
55:08.353
55:46.041
56:16.116
56:43.662
57:04.512
57:05.631
57:15.717
57:55.180
57:57.308
58:01.727
58:20.123
58:33.889
59:08.350
59:35.138
59:59.706

1:00:02.018

1:00:37.763
1:00:38.862

Gun Time
45:39.397
48:12.388
48:42.589
49:28.746
49:36.221
50:20.852
52:05.731
52:51.741
52:59.589
53:04.119
53:05.626
53:05.783
54:25.580
55:10.501
55:53.502
56:24.229
56:44.182
57:10.600
57:05.631
57:21.524
57:55.180
58:03.007
58:20.069
58:20.123
58:33.889
59:14.053
59:40.109

1:00:09.639

1:00:07.732
1:00:48.063
1:00:52.391
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Place
OA
57
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
68
69
70
72
74
75
76
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name
Claire
jenny
Claudia
Kris
Deborah
Lori
Rebecca
Bonnie
Amanda
Denise
Billy
KATHERINE
Casey
Jodi
donna
Dana
Sarah
Mary
Rhonda
Kimberly
Kacy
Liane
Tara
barb
nancy
Tami
AnitaNell
Patti

Jen
Cindy
Nicole

Last Name
Sitts
stear
Brulotte
Ryals
Holland
Williams
Flinders
Prisbrey
Richards
Tuominen
Edney
WONG
Lea
Trent
osswald
Haskett
Teeter
Graeff
Holder
Bohrer
Conradi
Betts
Rucker
Smith
taylor
Clark
Swanson
Smith
Barney
Johnson
Beall

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
286
292
214
281
246
311
234
276
279
301
231
313
255
299
268
240
297
235
245
209
221
208
280
288
296
220
295
289
204
250
205

Place

Div
12
8
5
6
7
13
14
6
9
7
15
8
16
17
9
10
11
1
10
12
18
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:00:56.268
1:01:44.179
1:.01:59.194
1:02:29.963
1:03:02.067
1:04:44.509
1:04:45.163
1:05:04.510
1:06:03.679
1:06:04.799
1:06:22.886
1:08:42.943
1:09:12.072
1:12:16.188
1:12:24.358
1:13:58.198
1:14:57.683
1:19:15.351
1:27:12.041
1:34:41.273
1:34:41.391
1:34:49.239

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:01:06.549
1:01:55.351
1:02:04.884
1:02:37.139
1:03:04.901
1:04:48.205
1:05:06.844
1:05:20.475
1:06:14.657
1:06:05.483
1:06:28.594
1:08:42.943
1:09:12.072
1:12:23.492
1:12:46.381
1:14:11.262
1:15:15.823
1:19:31.260
1:27:41.940
1:34:49.943
1:34:49.826
1:35:18.962
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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First Name
Michele
Kate
Jennifer
Samantha
Adriana
Darlene
Alisa
Lesley
Eden
Jessica
Holly
Larisa
Alissa
Pam
Shelly
shannon
Dawn
sherri
Mary

Last Name
Kozel
Hunter

Hazard Davis

Tucker
Bowens
Stattner
Kagukina
Hollister
Borrowman
Lorello
Easton
Schiers
Bettencourt
Wells

Ray

hayes
Nistal
mason
Koster

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
254
248
243
300
211
291
252
247
210
257
229
283
207
307
277
242
266
259
253

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F
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Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under - M Jackson Brill 212 1 1 38:33.304 38:33.851
Age 15-19 1 M Austin Willes 310 7 7 45:21.678  45:25.537
Age 20-29 - F Kim Crosby 318 8 1 45:39.397  45:39.397
Age 20-29 - F Stephanie Overgaard 272 11 2 48:06.403 48:12.388
Age 20-29 1 F Kylene Natan 263 13 4 49:19.981 49:28.746
Age 20-29 2 F Rachael Bazzett 315 15 6 50:18.224  50:20.852
Age 20-29 3 F Paige Thomas 320 25 10 53:01.304 53:04.119
Age 20-29 4 F Samantha  Brown 213 28 11 53:02.760 53:05.626
Age 20-29 5 F Elise Overgaard 271 33 15 55:46.041 55:53.502
Age 20-29 6 F Amy Hansmeier 239 48 25 58:33.889 58:33.889
Age 20-29 7 F Kerri Renick 278 52 27 59:35.138  59:40.109
Age 20-29 8 F jenny stear 292 59 33 1:01:44.179 1:01:55.351
Age 20-29 9 F Amanda Richards 279 68 40 1:06:03.679 1:06:14.657
Age 20-29 10 F Dana Haskett 240 78 47 1:13:58.198 1:14:11.262
Age 20-29 11 F Sarah Teeter 297 79 48 1:14:57.683 1:15:15.823
Age 20-29 12 F Kimberly Bohrer 209 83 51 1:34:41.273 1:34:49.943
Age 20-29 DNS F Tara Rucker 280 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Alisa Kagukina 252 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 DNS F Alissa Bettencourt 207 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 20-29 - M Christopher  Victor 303 3 3 40:45.631  40:46.559
Age 20-29 1 M Charles Diemart 224 16 10 50:52.692  50:56.245
Age 20-29 2 M David Overgaard 273 20 13 52:31.084 52:36.561
Age 20-29 3 M Anthony Haskett 241 22 14 52:50.395 52:50.395
Age 20-29 4 M Devin Teeter 298 26 16 53:02.035 53:20.038
Age 20-29 5 M Talis Siegel 284 27 17 53:02.050 53:05.606
Age 20-29 6 M George Lee 256 30 18 53:28.326  53:32.125
Age 20-29 7 M Don Barrett 317 36 20 56:25.947  56:25.947
Age 20-29 8 M Matthew Post 275 44 23 57:55.717 58:09.169

www.ProRaceTiming.com
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Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 20-29 9 M Skylar Adams 134 51 25 59:24.898 59:30.861
Age 20-29 10 M Derek Best 206 63 27 1:04:29.650 1:04:29.650
Age 30-39 - F Jodi Meine 261 12 3 48:38.787  48:42.589
Age 30-39 1 F Lori Murphy 262 19 7 52:01.882 52:05.731
Age 30-39 2 F Jenny Carroll 219 21 8 52:44.062 52:51.741
Age 30-39 3 F Brandy Siei Aff 285 29 12 53:05.783  53:05.783
Age 30-39 4 F Lori Dille 225 31 13 54:24.669 54:25.580
Age 30-39 5 F Julie Bush 216 32 14 55:08.353  55:10.501
Age 30-39 6 F Tabitha Wells 306 41 19 57:05.631 57:05.631
Age 30-39 7 F Wendy Earll 228 45 22 57:57.308 58:03.007
Age 30-39 8 F Miranda Welch 305 46 23 58:01.727 58:20.069
Age 30-39 9 F Jenny Carper 218 47 24 58:20.123  58:20.123
Age 30-39 10 F Rachel Jones 251 55 30 1:00:37.763 1:00:48.063
Age 30-39 11 F Tanya Savage 282 56 31 1:00:38.862 1:00:52.391
Age 30-39 12 F Claire Sitts 286 57 32 1:00:56.268 1:01:06.549
Age 30-39 13 F Lori Williams 311 64 37 1:04:44.509 1:04:48.205
Age 30-39 14 F Rebecca Flinders 234 65 38 1:04:45.163 1:05:06.844
Age 30-39 15 F Billy Edney 231 70 42 1:06:22.886 1:06:28.594
Age 30-39 16 F Casey Lea 255 74 44 1:09:12.072 1:09:12.072
Age 30-39 17 F Jodi Trent 299 75 45 1:12:16.188 1:12:23.492
Age 30-39 18 F Kacy Conradi 221 84 52 1:34:41.391 1:34:49.826
Age 30-39 DNS F Tami Clark 220 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Jen Barney 204 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Kate Hunter 248 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Adriana Bowens 211 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Eden Borrowman 210 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Holly Easton 229 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Larisa Schiers 283 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F shannon hayes 242 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Dawn Nistal 266 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 DNS F Mary Koster 253 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Derek Call 217 2 2 40:02.468  40:03.328
Age 30-39 1 M Rowdy Akers 202 4 4 41:17.847  41:17.847
Age 30-39 2 M Ryan Anderson 203 6 6 43:15.610 1:03:32.610
Age 30-39 3 M Nick Wade 304 18 12 51:55.741 51:58.416
Age 30-39 4 M Johnnie Naylor 264 34 19 55:53.521  55:53.521
Age 30-39 5 M David Martin 258 39 22 57:02.949 57:02.949
Age 30-39 6 M Von Sitts 287 58 26 1:00:56.278 1:01:06.433
Age 30-39 7 M Dorian Willes 309 71 29 1:06:24.024 1:06:28.773
Age 30-39 8 M Eric Ebright 230 73 30 1:08:44.260 1:09:01.537
Age 30-39 DNS M Daniel Erwin 232 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Andrew Hunter 249 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Denise Otter 270 14 5 49:27.700  49:36.221
Age 40-49 2 F Jennifer Davis 319 24 9 52:52.218 52:59.589
Age 40-49 3 F tricia wilson 312 37 17 56:43.662 56:44.182
Age 40-49 4 F Kristin Maughan 260 43 21 57:55.180 57:55.180
Age 40-49 5 F Erika Couch 222 50 26 59:08.350 59:14.053
Age 40-49 6 F Bonnie Prisbrey 276 66 39 1:05:04.510 1:05:20.475
Age 40-49 7 F Denise Tuominen 301 69 41 1:06:04.799 1:06:05.483
Age 40-49 8 F KATHERINE WONG 313 72 43 1:08:42.943 1:08:42.943
Age 40-49 9 F donna osswald 268 76 46 1:12:24.358 1:12:46.381
Age 40-49 10 F Rhonda Holder 245 82 50 1:27:12.041 1:27:41.940
Age 40-49 11 F Liane Betts 208 85 53 1:34:49.239 1:35:18.962
Age 40-49 DNS F nancy taylor 296 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Cindy Johnson 250 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Nicole Beall 205 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Michele Kozel 254 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Jennifer Hazard Davis 243 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Samantha  Tucker 300 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
2
3
DNS

OOk, WNBE

~

DNS
DNS
DNS

DU WN PP

DNS

Gender First Name

=
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Lesley
Jessica
Pam
Shelly
sherri

Dennis
Bart
dave
Kelley

Pam
Jenny
Robin
Sparkle
Claudia
Kris
Deborah
barb
AnitaNell
Patti

Tom
Dennis
JEFF
Gene
Tony
Mark

Francie
Darlene

Run 4 Luv 2013

10K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Hollister 247
Lorello 257
Wells 307
Ray 277
mason 259
Doan 226
Davis 223
osswald 269
Bulgin 215
Gross 237
Stinson 293
O'Neill 267
Paterson 274
Brulotte 214
Ryals 281
Holland 246
Smith 288
Swanson 295
Smith 289
Nist 265
Ahern 201
GuUzZI 238
Gallegos 316
Fitzpatrick 233
Stinson 294
Hill 63

Stattner 291

2/10/2013

Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9
23
77

DNS

35
42
53
54
60
61
62
DNS
DNS
DNS

10
17
49
67
81

40
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

8
15
31

DNS

16
20
28
29
34
35
36
DNS
DNS
DNS

5
9
11
24
28
32

18
DNS

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

46:36.615
52:51.660
1:12:24.515
00:00.000

56:16.116
57:15.717
59:59.706
1:00:02.018
1:01:59.194
1:02:29.963
1:03:02.067
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

41:51.855
47:23.347
51:30.138
58:40.070
1:05:20.637
1:24:23.335

57:04.512
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

46:36.615
52:59.625
1:12:46.400
00:00.000

56:24.229
57:21.524
1:00:09.639
1:00:07.732
1:02:04.884
1:02:37.139
1:03:04.901
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

41:52.545
47:25.766
51:40.467
58:40.070
1:05:35.220
1:24:47.178

57:10.600
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name LastName Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 1 M David Tuttle 302 38 21 57:02.625 57:02.625
Age 70-79 1 F Mary Graeff 235 80 49 1:19:15.351 1:19:31.260
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Place
OA
51
10

DNS
36
15

DNS
63

DNS
85
83

DNS

DNF

28
60
DNS
32

47
21
DNS
84
50

23
24
16
31

First Name
Skylar
Dennis
Rowdy
Ryan
Jen

Don
Rachael
Nicole
Derek
Alissa
Liane
Kimberly
Eden
Adriana
Jackson
Samantha
Claudia
Kelley
Julie
Derek
Jenny
Jenny
Tami
Kacy
Erika
Kim
Bart
Jennifer
Charles
Lori
Dennis

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Adams
Ahern
Akers
Anderson
Barney
Barrett
Bazzett
Beall
Best
Bettencourt
Betts
Bohrer
Borrowman
Bowens
Brill
Brown
Brulotte
Bulgin
Bush
Call
Carper
Carroll
Clark
Conradi
Couch
Croshy
Davis
Davis
Diemart
Dille
Doan

Place
Bib Masters
134
201
202
203
204
317
315
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
318
223
319
224
225
226

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run

Place
Div Division
9 Age 20-29
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
2 Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
10 Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
- Age 14 & Under
4  Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
18 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
2 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
2/10/2013

List by Name - All

Place
Gender

25
9
4
6
DNS
20
6
DNS
27
DNS
53
51
DNS
DNF

11
34
DNS
14

24
DNS
52
26
15

10
13

Gender

e n = = 1 e e P e T e e e e v e v e 1 e 1 e 1 e 1 e s - 1 A<

Chip Time
59:24.898
47:23.347
41:17.847
43:15.610
00:00.000
56:25.947
50:18.224
00:00.000

1:04:29.650
00:00.000

1:34:49.239
1:34:41.273
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:33.304
53:02.760
1:01:59.194
00:00.000
55:08.353
40:02.468
58:20.123
52:44.062
00:00.000
1:34:41.391
59:08.350
45:39.397
52:51.660
52:52.218
50:52.692
54:24.669
46:36.615

Gun Time
59:30.861
47:25.766
41:17.847

1:03:32.610
00:00.000
56:25.947
50:20.852
00:00.000

1:04:29.650
00:00.000
1:35:18.962
1:34:49.943
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:33.851
53:05.626
1:02:04.884
00:00.000
55:10.501
40:03.328
58:20.123
52:51.741
00:00.000
1:34:49.826
59:14.053
45:39.397
52:59.625
52:59.589
50:56.245
54:25.580
46:36.615
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Place
OA
45

DNS
73
70

DNS
67
65
49
80
35
17
48
22
78

DNS

DNS
40
82
62

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
55

DNS

DNS

DNS
74
30

DNS
39

First Name
Wendy
Holly
Eric

Billy
Daniel
Tony
Rebecca
Gene
Mary
Pam
JEFF
Amy
Anthony
Dana
shannon
Jennifer
Francie
Rhonda
Deborah
Lesley
Andrew
Kate
Cindy
Rachel
Alisa
Mary
Michele
Casey
George
Jessica
David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Earll
Easton
Ebright
Edney
Erwin
Fitzpatrick
Flinders
Gallegos
Graeff
Gross
GuUzI
Hansmeier
Haskett
Haskett
hayes

Hazard Davis

Hill
Holder
Holland
Hollister
Hunter
Hunter
Johnson
Jones
Kagukina
Koster
Kozel
Lea

Lee
Lorello
Martin

Place

Bib Masters
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
316
235
237
238
239
241
240
242
243
63
245
246
247
249
248
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Div
7
DNS
8
15
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
10
DNS
DNS
DNS
16

DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
22
DNS
30
42
DNS
28
38
24
49
16
11
25
14
47
DNS
DNS
18
50
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
44
18
DNS
22

Gender
F

=
M
=
M
M
E
M
E
=
M
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
M

Chip Time
57:57.308
00:00.000

1:08:44.260

1:06:22.886
00:00.000
1:05:20.637
1:04:45.163
58:40.070
1:19:15.351
56:16.116
51:30.138
58:33.889
52:50.395
1:13:58.198
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:04.512
1:27:12.041
1:03:02.067
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:00:37.763
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:09:12.072
53:28.326
00:00.000
57:02.949

Gun Time
58:03.007
00:00.000

1:09:01.537

1:06:28.594
00:00.000
1:05:35.220
1:05:06.844
58:40.070
1:19:31.260
56:24.229
51:40.467
58:33.889
52:50.395
1:14:11.262
00:00.000
00:00.000
57:10.600
1:27:41.940
1:03:04.901
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:00:48.063
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:09:12.072
53:32.125
00:00.000
57:02.949
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
43
12
19
13
34

5

DNS
53
77
76
14
20
33
11
54
44
66

DNS
52
68

DNS
61
56

DNS
27
29
57
58

DNS

DNS

sherri
Kristin
Jodi
Lori
Kylene
Johnnie
Tom
Dawn
Robin
dave
donna
Denise
David
Elise
Stephanie
Sparkle
Matthew
Bonnie
Shelly
Kerri
Amanda
Tara
Kris
Tanya
Larisa
Talis
Brandy
Claire
Von
barb
Patti

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
mason
Maughan
Meine
Murphy
Natan
Naylor
Nist

Nistal
O'Neill
osswald
osswald
Otter
Overgaard
Overgaard
Overgaard
Paterson
Post
Prisbrey
Ray
Renick
Richards
Rucker
Ryals
Savage
Schiers
Siegel

Siei Aff
Sitts

Sitts

Smith
Smith

Place
Bib Masters
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
268
270
273
271
272
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
2  Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
8 Age 20-29
6 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
6 Age 50-59
11 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
2/10/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
21
3
7
4
19
5
DNS
28
31
46
5
13
15
2
29
23
39
DNS
27
40
DNS
35
31
DNS
17
12
32
26
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
00:00.000
57:55.180
48:38.787
52:01.882
49:19.981
55:53.521
41:51.855
00:00.000
59:59.706

1:12:24.515

1:12:24.358
49:27.700
52:31.084
55:46.041
48:06.403
1:00:02.018
57:55.717
1:05:04.510
00:00.000
59:35.138
1:06:03.679
00:00.000
1:02:29.963
1:00:38.862
00:00.000
53:02.050
53:05.783
1:00:56.268
1:00:56.278
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
57:55.180
48:42.589
52:05.731
49:28.746
55:53.521
41:52.545
00:00.000

1:00:09.639

1:12:46.400
1:12:46.381
49:36.221
52:36.561
55:53.502
48:12.388
1:00:07.732
58:09.169
1:05:20.475
00:00.000
59:40.109
1:06:14.657
00:00.000
1:02:37.139
1:00:52.391
00:00.000
53:05.606
53:05.783
1:01:06.549
1:01:06.433
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
59
42
81
DNS
DNS
26
79
25
75
DNS
69
38
3
18
46
DNS
41
7
71
64
37
72

First Name
Darlene
jenny
Jenny
Mark
AnitaNell
nancy
Devin
Sarah
Paige

Jodi
Samantha
Denise
David
Christopher
Nick
Miranda
Pam
Tabitha
Austin
Dorian

Lori

tricia
KATHERINE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Stattner
stear
Stinson
Stinson
Swanson
taylor
Teeter
Teeter
Thomas
Trent
Tucker
Tuominen
Tuttle
Victor
Wade
Welch
Wells
Wells
Willes
Willes
Williams
wilson
WONG

Place
Bib Masters
291
292
293
294
295
296
298
297
320
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
307
306
310
309
311
312
313

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 60-69
8 Age 20-29
2  Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
11 Age 20-29
3  Age 20-29
17 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
- Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
1 Age 15-19
7  Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
8  Age 40-49
2/10/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
33
20
32
DNS
DNS
16
48
10
45
DNS
41
21
3
12
23
DNS
19
7
29
37
17
43

Gender

=
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Chip Time
00:00.000
1:01:44.179
57:15.717
1:24:23.335
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:02.035
1:14:57.683
53:01.304
1:12:16.188
00:00.000
1:06:04.799
57:02.625
40:45.631
51:55.741
58:01.727
00:00.000
57:05.631
45:21.678
1:06:24.024
1:04:44.509
56:43.662
1:08:42.943

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:01:55.351
57:21.524
1:24:47.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
53:20.038
1:15:15.823
53:04.119
1:12:23.492
00:00.000
1:06:05.483
57:02.625
40:46.559
51:58.416
58:20.069
00:00.000
57:05.631
45:25.537
1:06:28.773
1:04:48.205
56:44.182
1:08:42.943
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Place
OA

wWN B
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First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Marnie
Susan
Debbie

Frasier
Griffin
Spence

32
236
290

Place

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Walk
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
1
2
3

Gender
F
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
1:39:28.845 1:39:58.748
1:51:52.024 1:52:23.191
1:52:23.240 1:52:23.240
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Place
OA

wWN B

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Marnie
Susan
Debbie

Frasier
Griffin
Spence

32
236
290

Full Results - Female

Place

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Walk

Place
Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
1
2
3

Gender
F
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
1:39:28.845 1:39:58.748
1:51:52.024 1:52:23.191
1:52:23.240 1:52:23.240

Page 1 of 1



Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Walk
Group Results

Place Place Place

Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
- F Marnie Frasier 32 1 1
- F Susan Griffin 236 2 2
- F Debbie Spence 290 3 3
2/10/2013

Chip Time Gun Time
1:39:28.845 1:39:58.748
1:51:52.024 1:52:23.191

1:52:23.240 1:52:23.240

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

wWN B

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Marnie
Susan
Debbie

Frasier
Griffin
Spence

32
236
290

Place

Run 4 Luv 2013
10K Walk
List by Name - All

Place

Div Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
1
2
3

Gender
F
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
1:39:28.845 1:39:58.748
1:51:52.024 1:52:23.191
1:52:23.240 1:52:23.240

Page 1 of 1



Place

o
>

Rhet
Hunter
DANIEL
Molly
timothy
Seth
James
Bryan
Julie
Christie
David
brianna
Travis
lihala
Sara
Pam
Danielle
Ciro
Whitney
Keagen
leta
John
Dannie
Alisa
Alexandra
Debbie
Michael
Jody
Cydney
Paul
Shananda

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOO®X®VNOURWNRPOO®OMNOUNWNERO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Hulbert
Meine
CRAM
Cole
stapp
Stears
Vincent
Krouse
Tinney
Ebenroth
Crum
ferris
Warfield
Post

Cole
Gaona
Bright
Gaona
Withrow
Vincent
neustaedter
Todd
Sundquist
Rettschlag
McCann
Taylor
Marquardt
Kelsch
Shubin
Shubin
Pendleton

Place
Bib Masters
54
76
17
14
107
109
118
58
114
23
135
29
121
129
15
34
11
33
126
119
83
116
110
93
70
112
127
57
102
101
86

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div

WN PP

NPFPOWWONPAENWERWENNREPEDNE DM

Division
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

2/10/2013

Place
Gender

O~NOO GO PRAOWNNOUORAEL, WNPRP

'—\
© o

11
10
12
11
12
13
14
13
15
16
17
18

Gender

=<Z

TTMTMTUZTNTTTZTNZZINZZINTITTImTmEnEInnIIIng

Chip Time

17:05.128
19:55.057
20:30.779
21:05.975
21:34.328
22:08.110
22:18.642
22:22.736
22:24.696
22:27.714
22:54.262
23:06.959
24:46.560
25:15.377
25:29.070
26:48.440
26:50.805
26:54.556
26:57.830
27:10.616
28:11.180
28:16.077
28:27.816
28:33.990
28:51.150
29:08.303
29:32.835
29:55.877
30:07.462
30:08.620
30:37.635

Gun Time

17:06.062
19:55.885
20:34.340
21:06.828
21:36.405
22:16.557
22:21.021
22:25.546
22:25.597
22:28.536
22:58.091
23:07.543
24:46.560
25:28.414
25:32.925
26:54.537
26:59.269
26:54.556
27:17.906
27:13.241
28:27.134
28:24.163
28:36.606
28:47.082
29:04.040
29:18.103
29:46.475
30:13.413
30:17.888
30:19.367
30:42.686
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

kassi
Melissa
Carrie
Colum
jennifer
Sherlyn
Hannah
Steve
heather
Ashley
Greg
Felicity
Bobby
Flora
Graham
Duncan
Emil
paula
Tiffany
Nasir
Angela
Madeline
Paige
Sara
Scott
Nora
Carolyn
Grace
Luis
Kerry
Camryn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

tobias
McGrath
Jilek
Murphy
mocaby
Rose
Hamilton
Taylor
dunnam
Scott
McPherson
Dodge
Withrow
Reynolds
Paterson
Helmer
Antoine
prescott
Faught
Sandhu
Stears
Winn
Helmer
Helmer
Hamilton
Torres
Folke
Mitchek
Renteria
Cooke
Renteria

Place
Bib Masters
115
72
55
82
80
96
39
111
20
100
74
19
125
94
85
43
2
89
28
99
108
124
139
45
38
117
30
78
91
16
92

Run

4 Luv 2013
5K Run

Full Results - All

Place
Div

P NP OFRPNOOOOOOOR,NR®ADMOO OO

=
o

O R NN DNOOODORFR, WNOOO

Division

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 70-79

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 20-29

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
19
20
21
14
22
23
24
15
25
26
16
27
17
28
18
19
20
29
30
21
31
32
33
34
22
35
36
37
23
38
39

Gender

B e A= e e e e e e e o e e - 1 IO e = M e - n B M

Chip Time
30:44.726
30:47.803
31:02.540
31:07.281
31:17.173
31:41.246
31:48.833
31:54.413
32:27.533
32:28.889
32:43.721
32:45.980
33:04.450
33:10.977
33:26.647
33:30.734
34:00.027
34:10.011
34:15.544
34:49.987
35:25.109
35:39.835
35:54.178
36:14.081
36:33.702
36:44.618
36:52.125
36:52.327
36:53.721
36:56.827
37:10.333

Gun Time
30:53.400
31:01.020
31:02.540
31:07.281
31:30.335
31:47.346
31:48.833
32:04.297
32:38.290
32:40.055
33:03.216
32:46.086
33:04.450
33:36.943
33:50.680
33:53.716
34:07.442
34:27.608
34:41.397
34:53.812
35:33.912
35:39.835
36:26.171
36:46.152
36:33.702
36:44.618
37:12.301
37:12.267
36:53.721
37:14.007
37:15.341
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Kami

64 Angela
65 Wayne Jr
66 Amber
67 Chip: 133
68 Brody

69 Janelle
70 Michelle
71 Lori

72 Marcus
73 Angie

74 Justine
75 Shellie
76 Rachael
77 Amy

78 Samantha
79 Stacy

80 Teresa
81 Stacy

82 Marcie
83 Jen

84 Bree

85 Amy

86 Bonnie
87 Caleb

88 Jessica
89 Robbin
90 Hannah
91 Linda

92 Machelle
93 Joshua

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Matthews
Hatch
Ebenroth
Pryor
Chip: 133
Helmer
Wharry
Dupree
Buksar
Dupree
McPherson
Williams
Mick
Byington
Peterson
McManus
Larsen
Smith
Chadwick
Bettys
sokoloff
Jones
Hale
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hudson
Thomas
Anderson
Boots
Poole
Ebenroth

Place
Bib Masters
69
41
25
90
133
42
308
22
130
21
75
123
77
12
87
73
36
103
128
8
104
56
136
137
138
53
113
1
10
88
26

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
10
11

3
4
1
4
10
11
3
7
12
13
4
14
15
5
16
17
12
18
11

N -

o O 01O

Division

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
40
41
24
42
25
26
43
44
45
27
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
28
60
61
62
63
64
29

Gender

b= W B e e e e e T T T e W e e e e e e =i e e Bl s -l n a3 |

Chip Time
37:41.791
37:45.939
37:49.855
37:53.145
37:57.435
38:00.133
38:01.631
38:40.874
38:50.399
38:53.958
38:55.610
39:26.258
40:01.531
40:06.232
40:15.611
41:21.667
41:22.964
41:41.188
42:25.105
43:07.067
44:18.272
44:36.200
46:24.226
47:50.123
47:52.024
50:20.187
50:56.601
51:37.602
53:57.011
53:57.251

1:00:07.020

Gun Time
37:41.791
37:56.922
37:58.613
37:55.424
38:52.862
38:00.133
38:01.631
38:53.761
39:14.347
38:53.958
38:55.610
39:26.258
40:01.531
40:17.041
40:15.611
41:32.607
41:34.139
42:11.140
42:40.739
43:20.602
44:36.195
44:36.200
46:56.325
48:13.619
48:15.171
50:20.187
51:28.702
51:54.791
54:16.566
54:16.563

1:00:09.445
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Shelly
DNS wendy
DNS Tony
DNS Camry
DNS Teagan
DNS Harmony
DNS Hedy
DNS Kendall
DNS Gina
DNS Laura
DNS Olivia
DNS Ashley
DNS Karen
DNS David
DNS Robert
DNS lvie
DNS Jennifer
DNS Chris
DNS Kurt
DNS Tiffany
DNS EMILY
DNS Rebecca
DNS Julie
DNS Billie
DNS Chadwick
DNS Barron
DNS Debra
DNS Paige
DNS JoAnn
DNS Adam
DNS Jessica

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Biggs
berkson
Beesley
Beagley
Mackey
Beagley
Baird
Mackey
Munkers
Grout
Mitchek
McDowell
Leach
Kubista
Henning
Watterson
Drake
Beagley
Folke
Beagley
ERWIN
Ebenroth
Gill
Leinum
Stacy
Richner
Henning
Kubista
Henning
Sailors
Sailors

Bib Masters

9
7
6
5
66
4
3
67
81
244
79
71
64
62
47
122
227
131
31
132
27
24
35
65
106
95

61
48
98
97

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

2/10/2013

Place
Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

b = w W e e W e e e T e e e e e e e e e e e e =l e o

Chip Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Anne-Marie Henning 49 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Katie Cunningham 18 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS August Henning 50 DNS Age 15-19 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Bill Henning 51 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Serena Hicks 52 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS LeeAnne Kubista 60 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Bethany Calley 13 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jennifer Spiers 105 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 2/10/2013 Page 5 of 5



Place

1 Rhet
2 Hunter
3 DANIEL
5  timothy
6 Seth
7 James
8 Bryan
11 David
13 Travis
18 Ciro
20 Keagen
22 John
27 Michael
35 Colum
39 Steve
42  Greg
44  Bobby
46 Graham
47 Duncan
48 Emil
51 Nasir
56 Scott
60 Luis
65 Wayne Jr
67 Chip: 133
68 Brody
72 Marcus
87 Caleb
93 Joshua
DNS Tony
DNS David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Hulbert
Meine
CRAM
stapp
Stears
Vincent
Krouse
Crum
Warfield
Gaona
Vincent
Todd
Marquardt
Murphy
Taylor
McPherson
Withrow
Paterson
Helmer
Antoine
Sandhu
Hamilton
Renteria
Ebenroth
Chip: 133
Helmer
Dupree
Hamilton
Ebenroth
Beesley
Kubista

Place
Bib Masters
54
76
17
107
109
118
58
135
121
33
119
116
127
82
111
74
125
85
43
2
99
38
91
25
133
42
21
138
26
6
62

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

O ~NPPONOORPNERPPRPOOOORMWONERERPNDAEONRER

(o2}

Division

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 70-79

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Unknown

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49

2/10/2013

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOhA~WN

DNS
DNS

Gender

EEGE GRS

Chip Time
17:05.128
19:55.057
20:30.779
21:34.328
22:08.110
22:18.642
22:22.736
22:54.262
24:46.560
26:54.556
27:10.616
28:16.077
29:32.835
31:07.281
31:54.413
32:43.721
33:04.450
33:26.647
33:30.734
34:00.027
34:49.987
36:33.702
36:53.721
37:49.855
37:57.435
38:00.133
38:53.958
47:52.024

1:00:07.020
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
17:06.062
19:55.885
20:34.340
21:36.405
22:16.557
22:21.021
22:25.546
22:58.091
24:46.560
26:54.556
27:13.241
28:24.163
29:46.475
31:07.281
32:04.297
33:03.216
33:04.450
33:50.680
33:53.716
34:07.442
34:53.812
36:33.702
36:53.721
37:58.613
38:52.862
38:00.133
38:53.958
48:15.171

1:00:09.445
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013

Full Results - Male

5K Run

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
DNS Robert Henning a7 DNS Age 40-49
DNS Chris Beagley 131 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Kurt Folke 31 DNS Age 30-39
DNS Barron Richner 95 DNS Age 20-29
DNS Adam Sailors 98 DNS Age 20-29
DNS August Henning 50 DNS Age 15-19
DNS Bill Henning 51 DNS Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com 2/10/2013

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
9
10
12
14
15
16
17
19
21
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
40
41
43
45
49
50
52

Molly
Julie
Christie
brianna
lihala
Sara
Pam
Danielle
Whitney
leta
Dannie
Alisa
Alexandra
Debbie
Jody
Cydney
Paul
Shananda
kassi
Melissa
Carrie
jennifer
Sherlyn
Hannah
heather
Ashley
Felicity
Flora
paula
Tiffany
Angela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Cole
Tinney
Ebenroth
ferris

Post

Cole
Gaona
Bright
Withrow
neustaedter
Sundquist
Rettschlag
McCann
Taylor
Kelsch
Shubin
Shubin
Pendleton
tobias
McGrath
Jilek
mocaby
Rose
Hamilton
dunnam
Scott
Dodge
Reynolds
prescott
Faught
Stears

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
14 - Age 14 & Under
114 - Age 40-49
23 - Age 40-49
29 1 Age 20-29
129 1 Age 30-39
15 1 Age 40-49
34 2 Age 40-49
11 2  Age 20-29
126 3  Age 20-29
83 3  Age 40-49
110 4 Age 20-29
93 4  Age 40-49
70 2 Age 30-39
112 5 Age 40-49
57 3  Age 30-39
102 6  Age 40-49
101 1 Age 50-59
86 7  Age 40-49
115 8 Age 40-49
72 5 Age 20-29
55 6 Age 20-29
80 4  Age 30-39
96 7  Age 20-29
39 1 Age 14 & Under
20 5 Age 30-39
100 8 Age 20-29
19 2  Age 14 & Under
94 9 Age 40-49
89 10 Age 40-49
28 6 Age 30-39
108 7  Age 30-39
2/10/2013

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 F 21:05.975
2 F 22:24.696
3 F 22:27.714
4 F 23:06.959
5 F 25:15.377
6 F 25:29.070
7 F 26:48.440
8 F 26:50.805
9 F 26:57.830
10 F 28:11.180
11 F 28:27.816
12 F 28:33.990
13 F 28:51.150
14 F 29:08.303
15 F 29:55.877
16 F 30:07.462
17 F 30:08.620
18 F 30:37.635
19 F 30:44.726
20 F 30:47.803
21 F 31:02.540
22 F 31:17.173
23 F 31:41.246
24 F 31:48.833
25 F 32:27.533
26 F 32:28.889
27 F 32:45.980
28 F 33:10.977
29 F 34:10.011
30 F 34:15.544
31 F 35:25.109

Gun Time
21:06.828
22:25.597
22:28.536
23:07.543
25:28.414
25:32.925
26:54.537
26:59.269
27:17.906
28:27.134
28:36.606
28:47.082
29:04.040
29:18.103
30:13.413
30:17.888
30:19.367
30:42.686
30:53.400
31:01.020
31:02.540
31:30.335
31:47.346
31:48.833
32:38.290
32:40.055
32:46.086
33:36.943
34:27.608
34:41.397
35:33.912
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Place
OA
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
66
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90

First Name Last Name

Madeline
Paige
Sara
Nora
Carolyn
Grace
Kerry
Camryn
Kami
Angela
Amber
Janelle
Michelle
Lori
Angie
Justine
Shellie
Rachael
Amy
Samantha
Stacy
Teresa
Stacy
Marcie
Jen
Bree
Amy
Bonnie
Jessica
Robbin
Hannah

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Winn
Helmer
Helmer
Torres
Folke
Mitchek
Cooke
Renteria
Matthews
Hatch
Pryor
Wharry
Dupree
Buksar
McPherson
Williams
Mick
Byington
Peterson
McManus
Larsen
Smith
Chadwick
Bettys
sokoloff
Jones
Hale
Hamilton
Hudson
Thomas
Anderson

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
124
139
45
117
30
78
16
92
69
41
90
308
22
130
75
123
77
12
87
73
36
103
128

104
56
136
137
53
113

Run 4 Luv 2013

5K Run

Place
Div Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

2/10/2013

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
32 F 35:39.835
33 F 35:54.178
34 F 36:14.081
35 F 36:44.618
36 F 36:52.125
37 F 36:52.327
38 F 36:56.827
39 F 37:10.333
40 F 37:41.791
41 F 37:45.939
42 F 37:53.145
43 F 38:01.631
44 F 38:40.874
45 F 38:50.399
46 F 38:55.610
47 F 39:26.258
48 F 40:01.531
49 F 40:06.232
50 F 40:15.611
51 F 41:21.667
52 F 41:22.964
53 F 41:41.188
54 F 42:25.105
55 F 43:07.067
56 F 44:18.272
57 F 44:36.200
58 F 46:24.226
59 F 47:50.123
60 F 50:20.187
61 F 50:56.601
62 F 51:37.602

Gun Time
35:39.835
36:26.171
36:46.152
36:44.618
37:12.301
37:12.267
37:14.007
37:15.341
37:41.791
37:56.922
37:55.424
38:01.631
38:53.761
39:14.347
38:55.610
39:26.258
40:01.531
40:17.041
40:15.611
41:32.607
41:34.139
42:11.140
42:40.739
43:20.602
44:36.195
44:36.200
46:56.325
48:13.619
50:20.187
51:28.702
51:54.791
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Place

OA First Name
91 Linda
92 Machelle
DNS Shelly
DNS wendy
DNS Camry
DNS Teagan
DNS Harmony
DNS Hedy
DNS Kendall
DNS Gina
DNS Laura
DNS Olivia
DNS Ashley
DNS Karen
DNS lvie
DNS Jennifer
DNS Tiffany
DNS EMILY
DNS Rebecca
DNS Julie
DNS Billie
DNS Chadwick
DNS Debra
DNS Paige
DNS JoAnn
DNS Jessica
DNS Anne-Marie
DNS Katie
DNS Serena
DNS LeeAnne
DNS Bethany

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Boots
Poole
Biggs
berkson
Beagley
Mackey
Beagley
Baird
Mackey
Munkers
Grout
Mitchek
McDowell
Leach
Watterson
Drake
Beagley
ERWIN
Ebenroth
Gill
Leinum
Stacy
Henning
Kubista
Henning
Sailors
Henning
Cunningham
Hicks
Kubista
Calley

Place
Bib Masters
10
88
9
7
5
66
4
3
67
81
244
79
71
64
122
227
132
27
24
35
65
106
46
61
48
97
49

52
60
13

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
5 Age 50-59 63 F 53:57.011
6  Age 50-59 64 F 53:57.251
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 15-19 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Unknown DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000

2/10/2013

Gun Time
54:16.566
54:16.563
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Jennifer Spiers 105 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 2/10/2013 Page 4 of 4



Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under - F Molly Cole 14 4 1 21:05.975 21:06.828
Age 14 & Under 1 F Hannah Hamilton 39 38 24 31:48.833 31:48.833
Age 14 & Under 2 F Felicity Dodge 19 43 27 32:45.980 32:46.086
Age 14 & Under 3 F Madeline winn 124 53 32 35:39.835 35:39.835
Age 14 & Under 4 F Amber Pryor 90 66 42 37:53.145 37:55.424
Age 14 & Under 5 F Samantha McManus 73 78 51 41:21.667 41:32.607
Age 14 & Under 6 F Hannah Anderson 1 90 62 51:37.602 51:54.791
Age 14 & Under DNS F Camry Beagley 5 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Teagan Mackey 66 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Harmony Beagley 4 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Rebecca Ebenroth 24 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Paige Kubista 61 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Keagen Vincent 119 20 11 27:10.616 27:13.241
Age 14 & Under 2 M Duncan Helmer 43 47 19 33:30.734 33:53.716
Age 14 & Under 3 M Wayne Jr  Ebenroth 25 65 24 37:49.855 37:58.613
Age 14 & Under 4 M Brody Helmer 42 68 26 38:00.133  38:00.133
Age 14 & Under 5 M Caleb Hamilton 138 87 28 47:52.024 48:15.171
Age 14 & Under 6 M Joshua Ebenroth 26 93 29 1:00:07.020 1:00:09.445
Age 15-19 1 F Paige Helmer 139 54 33 35:54.178 36:26.171
Age 15-19 2 F Grace Mitchek 78 59 37 36:52.327  37:12.267
Age 15-19 DNS F Kendall Mackey 67 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 DNS F Olivia Mitchek 79 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 - M Hunter Meine 76 2 2 19:55.057 19:55.885
Age 15-19 DNS M August Henning 50 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 F brianna ferris 29 12 4 23:06.959 23:07.543
Age 20-29 2 F Danielle Bright 11 17 8 26:50.805 26:59.269
Age 20-29 3 F Whitney Withrow 126 19 9 26:57.830 27:17.906
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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Dannie
Melissa
Carrie
Sherlyn
Ashley
Camryn
Janelle
Jen
Shelly
wendy
Ashley
EMILY
Jessica
Katie

Bobby
Barron
Adam

lihala
Alexandra
Jody
jennifer
heather
Tiffany
Angela
Sara
Nora
Kami
Angela
Angie

Bib
Sundquist 110
McGrath 72
Jilek 55
Rose 96
Scott 100
Renteria 92
Wharry 308
sokoloff 104
Biggs 9
berkson 7
McDowell 71
ERWIN 27
Sailors 97
Cunningham 18
Withrow 125
Richner 95
Sailors 98
Post 129
McCann 70
Kelsch 57
mocaby 80
dunnam 20
Faught 28
Stears 108
Helmer 45
Torres 117
Matthews 69
Hatch 41
McPherson 75
2/10/2013

Place
OA
23
33
34
37
41
62
69
83
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

44
DNS
DNS

14
25
28
36
40
50
52
55
57
63
64
73

Place Place
Masters Gender
11
20
21
23
26
39
43
56
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

17
DNS
DNS

13
15
22
25
30
31
34
35
40
41
46

Chip Time
28:27.816
30:47.803
31:02.540
31:41.246
32:28.889
37:10.333
38:01.631
44:18.272
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

33:04.450
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:15.377
28:51.150
29:55.877
31:17.173
32:27.533
34:15.544
35:25.109
36:14.081
36:44.618
37:41.791
37:45.939
38:55.610

Gun Time
28:36.606
31:01.020
31:02.540
31:47.346
32:40.055
37:15.341
38:01.631
44:36.195
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

33:04.450
00:00.000
00:00.000

25:28.414
29:04.040
30:13.413
31:30.335
32:38.290
34:41.397
35:33.912
36:46.152
36:44.618
37:41.791
37:56.922
38:55.610
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
DNS
DNS
DNS

OO, WNBE

~

DNS
DNS

A OWN P

Gender First Name
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Justine
Rachael
Amy
Stacy
Teresa
Marcie
Amy
Bonnie
Jessica
Robbin
Gina
Laura
Bethany

Rhet
Seth
Travis
Michael
Colum
Greg
Nasir
Luis
Chris
Kurt

Julie
Christie
Sara
Pam
leta
Alisa

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Williams 123
Byington 12
Peterson 87
Larsen 36
Smith 103
Bettys 8
Hale 136
Hamilton 137
Hudson 53
Thomas 113
Munkers 81
Grout 244
Calley 13
Hulbert 54
Stears 109
Warfield 121
Marquardt 127
Murphy 82
McPherson 74
Sandhu 99
Renteria 91
Beagley 131
Folke 31
Tinney 114
Ebenroth 23
Cole 15
Gaona 34
neustaedter 83
Rettschlag 93
2/10/2013

Place
OA
74
76
77
79
80
82
85
86
88
89
DNS
DNS
DNS

13
27
35
42
51
60
DNS
DNS

10
15
16
21
24

Place Place
Masters Gender
47
49
50
52
53
55
58
59
60
61
DNS
DNS
DNS

© 01

DNS
DNS

NOoO WwWN

12

Chip Time
39:26.258
40:06.232
40:15.611
41:22.964
41:41.188
43:07.067
46:24.226
47:50.123
50:20.187
50:56.601
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:05.128
22:08.110
24:46.560
29:32.835
31:07.281
32:43.721
34:49.987
36:53.721
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:24.696
22:27.714
25:29.070
26:48.440
28:11.180
28:33.990

Gun Time
39:26.258
40:17.041
40:15.611
41:34.139
42:11.140
43:20.602
46:56.325
48:13.619
50:20.187
51:28.702
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

17:06.062
22:16.557
24:46.560
29:46.475
31:07.281
33:03.216
34:53.812
36:53.721
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:25.597
22:28.536
25:32.925
26:54.537
28:27.134
28:47.082
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

U WN PR

~

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

=
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Debbie
Cydney
Shananda
kassi
Flora
paula
Michelle
Stacy
Hedy
Karen

Ivie
Jennifer
Tiffany
Billie
Chadwick
Debra
Anne-Marie
Serena
LeeAnne
Jennifer

DANIEL
timothy
James
Bryan
David
Steve
Scott
Marcus
David
Robert

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run

Group Results

Bib
Taylor 112
Shubin 102
Pendleton 86
tobias 115
Reynolds 94
prescott 89
Dupree 22
Chadwick 128
Baird 3
Leach 64
Watterson 122
Drake 227
Beagley 132
Leinum 65
Stacy 106
Henning 46
Henning 49
Hicks 52
Kubista 60
Spiers 105
CRAM 17
stapp 107
Vincent 118
Krouse 58
Crum 135
Taylor 111
Hamilton 38
Dupree 21
Kubista 62
Henning a7

2/10/2013

Place
OA
26
29
31
32
45
49
70
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
14
16
18
19
28
29
44
54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
29:08.303
30:07.462
30:37.635
30:44.726
33:10.977
34:10.011
38:40.874
42:25.105
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:30.779
21:34.328
22:18.642
22:22.736
22:54.262
31:54.413
36:33.702
38:53.958
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
29:18.103
30:17.888
30:42.686
30:53.400
33:36.943
34:27.608
38:53.761
42:40.739
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

20:34.340
21:36.405
22:21.021
22:25.546
22:58.091
32:04.297
36:33.702
38:53.958
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Run

Group Results

Place

Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib
DNS M Bill Henning 51
1 F Paul Shubin 101
2 F Carolyn Folke 30
3 F Lori Buksar 130
4 F Shellie Mick 77
5 F Linda Boots 10
6 F Machelle Poole 88
1 M Ciro Gaona 33
2 M John Todd 116
DNS M Tony Beesley 6
1 F Kerry Cooke 16
DNS F JoAnn Henning 48
1 M Graham Paterson 85

1 M Emil Antoine 2
1 F Bree Jones 56
DNS F Julie Gill 35
1 M Chip: 133  Chip: 133 133

2/10/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
DNS DNS
30 17
58 36
71 45
75 48
91 63
92 64
18 10
22 12
DNS DNS
61 38
DNS DNS
46 18
48 20
84 57
DNS DNS
67 25

Chip Time
00:00.000

30:08.620
36:52.125
38:50.399
40:01.531
53:57.011
53:57.251

26:54.556
28:16.077
00:00.000

36:56.827
00:00.000

33:26.647
34:00.027

44:36.200
00:00.000

37:57.435

Gun Time
00:00.000

30:19.367
37:12.301
39:14.347
40:01.531
54:16.566
54:16.563

26:54.556
28:24.163
00:00.000

37:14.007
00:00.000

33:50.680

34:07.442

44:36.200
00:00.000

38:52.862
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Place
OA
90
48
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
82
DNS
91
17
71
76
DNS
81
67

15
61

11
DNS
43
DNS
40
72
70
10
93

First Name Last Name

Hannah
Emil
Hedy
Camry
Chris
Harmony
Tiffany
Tony
wendy
Marcie
Shelly
Linda
Danielle
Lori
Rachael
Bethany
Stacy
Chip: 133
Molly
Sara
Kerry
DANIEL
David
Katie
Felicity
Jennifer
heather
Marcus
Michelle
Christie
Joshua

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Anderson
Antoine
Baird
Beagley
Beagley
Beagley
Beagley
Beesley
berkson
Bettys
Biggs
Boots
Bright
Buksar
Byington
Calley
Chadwick
Chip: 133
Cole
Cole
Cooke
CRAM
Crum
Cunningham
Dodge
Drake
dunnam
Dupree
Dupree
Ebenroth
Ebenroth

Place
Bib Masters

130
12
13

128

133
14
15
16
17

135
18
19

227
20
21
22
23
26

Run 4 Luv 2013

List by Name - All

Place
Div
6
1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
18
DNS

5K Run

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 70-79
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

2/10/2013

Place
Gender

62
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
55
DNS
63
8
45
49
DNS
54
25
1
6
38
3
8
DNS
27
DNS
25
27
44
3
29

Gender

=

M
E
E
M
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
M

Chip Time
51:37.602
34:00.027
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:07.067
00:00.000
53:57.011
26:50.805
38:50.399
40:06.232
00:00.000
42:25.105
37:57.435
21:05.975
25:29.070
36:56.827
20:30.779
22:54.262
00:00.000
32:45.980
00:00.000
32:27.533
38:53.958
38:40.874
22:27.714

1:00:07.020

Gun Time
51:54.791
34:07.442
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:20.602
00:00.000
54:16.566
26:59.269
39:14.347
40:17.041
00:00.000
42:40.739
38:52.862
21:06.828
25:32.925
37:14.007
20:34.340
22:58.091
00:00.000
32:46.086
00:00.000
32:38.290
38:53.958
38:53.761
22:28.536

1:00:09.445
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Place
OA
DNS
65
DNS
50
12
58
DNS
18
16
DNS
DNS
85
86
87
38
56
64
68
47
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
88

34

First Name Last Name

Rebecca
Wayne Jr
EMILY
Tiffany
brianna
Carolyn
Kurt
Ciro
Pam
Julie
Laura
Amy
Bonnie
Caleb
Hannah
Scott
Angela
Brody
Duncan
Paige
Sara
Anne-Marie
August
Bill
Debra
JoAnn
Robert
Serena
Jessica
Rhet
Carrie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ebenroth
Ebenroth
ERWIN
Faught
ferris
Folke
Folke
Gaona
Gaona
Gill
Grout
Hale
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hatch
Helmer
Helmer
Helmer
Helmer
Henning
Henning
Henning
Henning
Henning
Henning
Hicks
Hudson
Hulbert
Jilek

Bib
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
244
136
137
138
39
38
41
42
43
139
45
49
50
51
46
48
47
52
53
54
55

Run

4 Luv 2013
5K Run

List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div

Division

DNS Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 20-29
6  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2 Age 40-49
DNS Unknown
DNS Age 30-39
19 Age 30-39
20 Age 30-39
5 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 40-49
11  Age 30-39
4  Age 14 & Under
2 Age 14 & Under
1 Age15-19
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
21 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
6 Age 20-29
2/10/2013

Place
Gender

DNS
24
DNS
30
4
36
DNS
10
7
DNS
DNS
58
59
28
24
22
41
26
19
33
34
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
60

21

Gender

=
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Chip Time

00:00.000
37:49.855
00:00.000
34:15.544
23:06.959
36:52.125
00:00.000
26:54.556
26:48.440
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:24.226
47:50.123
47:52.024
31:48.833
36:33.702
37:45.939
38:00.133
33:30.734
35:54.178
36:14.081
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:20.187
17:05.128
31:02.540

Gun Time

00:00.000
37:58.613
00:00.000
34:41.397
23:07.543
37:12.301
00:00.000
26:54.556
26:54.537
00:00.000
00:00.000
46:56.325
48:13.619
48:15.171
31:48.833
36:33.702
37:56.922
38:00.133
33:53.716
36:26.171
36:46.152
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:20.187
17:06.062
31:02.540
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Place
OA
84
28

DNS
DNS
DNS
79
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
27
63
25
DNS
33
78
73
42

75
59
DNS
36
DNS
35
21
46
31
77
92

First Name
Bree

Jody
Bryan
David
LeeAnne
Paige
Stacy
Karen
Billie
Kendall
Teagan
Michael
Kami
Alexandra
Ashley
Melissa
Samantha
Angie
Greg
Hunter
Shellie
Grace
Olivia
jennifer
Gina
Colum
leta
Graham
Shananda
Amy
Machelle

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Jones
Kelsch
Krouse
Kubista
Kubista
Kubista
Larsen
Leach
Leinum
Mackey
Mackey
Marquardt
Matthews
McCann
McDowell
McGrath
McManus
McPherson
McPherson
Meine

Mick
Mitchek
Mitchek
mocaby
Munkers
Murphy
neustaedter
Paterson
Pendleton
Peterson
Poole

Place
Bib Masters
56
57
58
62
60
61
36
64
65
67
66

127

69
70
71
72
73
75
74
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
88

Run

4 Luv 2013
5K Run

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1
3
3
DNS
DNS
DNS
16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

9 9
NP WhZAZNBA0
wn wn

H
©

Division
Unknown
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
57
15
7
DNS
DNS
DNS
52
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
13
40
13
DNS
20
51
46
16
2
48
37
DNS
22
DNS
14
10
18
18
50
64

Gender

b B T = e W e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e Al e o

Chip Time
44:36.200
29:55.877
22:22.736
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:22.964
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:32.835
37:41.791
28:51.150
00:00.000
30:47.803
41:21.667
38:55.610
32:43.721
19:55.057
40:01.531
36:52.327
00:00.000
31:17.173
00:00.000
31:07.281
28:11.180
33:26.647
30:37.635
40:15.611
53:57.251

Gun Time
44:36.200
30:13.413
22:25.546
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:34.139
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:46.475
37:41.791
29:04.040
00:00.000
31:01.020
41:32.607
38:55.610
33:03.216
19:55.885
40:01.531
37:12.267
00:00.000
31:30.335
00:00.000
31:07.281
28:27.134
33:50.680
30:42.686
40:15.611
54:16.563
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Place
OA
14
49
66
62
60
24
45
DNS
37
DNS
DNS
51
41
29
30
80
83
DNS
DNS

52

23
26
39
89

32
22
57

First Name Last Name

lihala
paula
Amber
Camryn
Luis
Alisa
Flora
Barron
Sherlyn
Adam
Jessica
Nasir
Ashley
Cydney
Paul
Teresa
Jen
Jennifer
Chadwick
timothy
Angela
Seth
Dannie
Debbie
Steve
Robbin
Julie
kassi
John
Nora
James

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Post
prescott
Pryor
Renteria
Renteria
Rettschlag
Reynolds
Richner
Rose
Sailors
Sailors
Sandhu
Scott
Shubin
Shubin
Smith
sokoloff
Spiers
Stacy
stapp
Stears
Stears
Sundquist
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
Tinney
tobias
Todd
Torres
Vincent

Place
Bib Masters
129
89
90
92
91
93
94
95
96
98
97
99
100
102
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
111
113
114
115
116
117
118

Run 4 Luv 2013

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
1 Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 14 & Under
9 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29

5K Run

DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

N
Noosr~

N ON O !

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

2/10/2013

Place

Gender

5
29
42
39
23
12
28

DNS
23
DNS
DNS
21
26
16
17
53
56
DNS
DNS

31

11
14
15
61

19
12
35

Gender

=i n = v e & I e 5 T =l e e e e e e e o i =i = e =l M M n a3

Chip Time

25:15.377
34:10.011
37:53.145
37:10.333
36:53.721
28:33.990
33:10.977
00:00.000
31:41.246
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:49.987
32:28.889
30:07.462
30:08.620
41:41.188
44:18.272
00:00.000
00:00.000
21:34.328
35:25.109
22:08.110
28:27.816
29:08.303
31:54.413
50:56.601
22:24.696
30:44.726
28:16.077
36:44.618
22:18.642

Gun Time

25:28.414
34:27.608
37:55.424
37:15.341
36:53.721
28:47.082
33:36.943
00:00.000
31:47.346
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:53.812
32:40.055
30:17.888
30:19.367
42:11.140
44:36.195
00:00.000
00:00.000
21:36.405
35:33.912
22:16.557
28:36.606
29:18.103
32:04.297
51:28.702
22:25.597
30:53.400
28:24.163
36:44.618
22:21.021
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Place
OA
20
13

DNS
69
74
53
44
19

First Name Last Name

Keagen Vincent
Travis Warfield
Ivie Watterson
Janelle Wharry
Justine Williams
Madeline Winn
Bobby Withrow

Whitney Withrow

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Bib Masters
119
121
122
308
123
124
125
126

Run 4 Luv 2013

List

5K Run
by Name - All

Place

Div

Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

2/10/2013

Place
Gender
11
9
DNS
43
a7
32
17
9

Gender

MmN

Chip Time
27:10.616
24:46.560
00:00.000
38:01.631
39:26.258
35:39.835
33:04.450
26:57.830

Gun Time
27:13.241
24:46.560
00:00.000
38:01.631
39:26.258
35:39.835
33:04.450
27:17.906
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1

2

3
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

NICOLE
Summer
Renee
Candy
Glenda

MARRIA
Owsley
Hankel
Krueger
Viste

Bib
68

84

40

59

120

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Walk

Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2

3
DNS
DNS

=

F
=
F
=

43:13.566
47:38.622
47:40.525
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
43:42.252
48:05.801
48:05.749
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1

2

3
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

NICOLE
Summer
Renee
Candy
Glenda

MARRIA
Owsley
Hankel
Krueger
Viste

Bib
68
84
40
59
120

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Walk
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Masters Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2

3
DNS
DNS

=

F
=
F
=

43:13.566
47:38.622
47:40.525
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
43:42.252
48:05.801
48:05.749
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Walk
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 20-29 - F NICOLE MARRIA 68 1 1 43:13.566 43:42.252
Age 30-39 - F Summer Owsley 84 2 2 47:38.622 48:05.801
Age 30-39 - F Renee Hankel 40 3 3 47:40.525 48:05.749
Age 50-59 DNS F Glenda Viste 120 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 DNS F Candy Krueger 59 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 2/10/2013 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Renee
Candy
NICOLE
Summer
Glenda

Hankel
Krueger
MARRIA
Owsley
Viste

Bib
40

59

68

84

120

Run 4 Luv 2013
5K Walk

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59

2/10/2013

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3
DNS
1
2
DNS

=

F
=
F
=

47:40.525
00:00.000
43:13.566
47:38.622
00:00.000

Gun Time
48:05.749
00:00.000
43:42.252
48:05.801
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1
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